Tulokset

Sijoitus Nro Nimi
1 1 Emmi Nieminen
2 2 Aino Eronen

VHS sprintti mestaruuskilpailut, finaalit

Seura

Vantaan hiihtoseura

Aika

0:03:19,8
0:04:05,5

Ero

0:00:00,0
0:00:45,7

Sijoitus Nro Nimi

1 3 Miika Valkealahti

Seura

Vantaan hiihtoseura

Aika

0:05:23,8

Ero

0:00:00,0

Sijoitus Nro Nimi
1 4 Kiia Rantala
2 6 Ella Sytela
3 5 Elina Eronen

Seura

Vantaan hiihtoseura
Vantaan hiihtoseura
Vantaan hiihtoseura

Aika

0:02:46,9
0:03:05,6
0:03:36,0

Ero
0:00:00,0
0:00:18,7
0:00:49,1

Sijoitus Nro Nimi
1 10 Markus Valkealahti
2 9 Samuel Shams
3 8 likka Leinio
4 7 Eetu Nieminen
5 11 Jalo Juvonen

Seura

Vantaan hiihtoseura
Vantaan hiihtoseura
Vantaan hiihtoseura

Vantaan hiihtoseura

Aika
0:02:19,0
0:02:30,8
0:02:47,6
0:02:51,6
0:03:45,0

Ero
0:00:00,0
0:00:11,8
0:00:28,6
0:00:32,6
0:01:26,0

Sijoitus Nro Nimi
1 14 Victoria Knape
2 13 lida Varen
3 19 Eeva Hasanen
Poissa 1

12 Vilma Sytela

Seura

Vantaan hiihtoseura
Vantaan hiihtoseura

Vantaan hiihtoseura

Aika
0:03:26,7
0:04:40,7
0:04:45,5

DNS

Ero
0:00:00,0
0:01:13,9
0:01:18,8

Sijoitus Nro Nimi
1 16 Roni Hanninen
2 17 Juho Leini6
3 18 Eemeli Eronen
4 15 Oliver Lassig

Seura

Vantaan hiihtoseura
Vantaan hiihtoseura
Vantaan hiihtoseura
Vantaan hiihtoseura

Aika
0:03:34,4
0:03:54,7
0:04:02,2
0:04:30,7

Ero
0:00:00,0
0:00:20,3
0:00:27,8
0:00:56,3

Sijoitus Nro Nimi

1 20 Emilia Sillantaus

Seura

Vantaan hiihtoseura

Aika
0:03:30,5

Ero

0:00:00,0



Sijoitus Nro Nimi Seura Aika Ero
1 22 llari Haltia Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:03:10,8 0:00:00,0
2 23 Kari Huotari Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:03:10,9 0:00:00,1
3 21 Topias Uusitalo Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:03:18,7 0:00:07,8

Sijoitus Nro Nimi Seura Aika Ero

1 24 Riina Perkio Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:03:10,7 0:00:00,0

Sijoitus Nro Nimi Seura Aika Ero
25 Leo Uusiméki Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:02:36,7 0:00:00,0

2 28 Mika Huotari Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:02:36,8 0:00:00,1

3 26 Henri Erkkila Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:02:37,1 0:00:00,3

4 27 Tuomas Uusitalo Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:03:07,5 0:00:30,8

Sijoitus Nro Nimi Seura Aika Ero

1 29 Sanna Maki Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:03:21,6 0:00:00,0

Sijoitus Nro Nimi Seura Aika Ero
1 31 Teemu Sillantaus Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:02:37,5 0:00:00,0
2 30 Sami Heiskanen Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:02:41,8 0:00:04,3

Sijoitus Nro Nimi Seura Aika Ero
1 40 Antti Pekkala Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:02:45,3 0:00:00,0
2 32 Jouni Hakola Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:03:15,4 0:00:30,1

Sijoitus Nro Nimi Seura Aika Ero
1 33 Antti Partti Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:03:02,4 0:00:00,0
2 34 Kari Leivonen Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:03:12,9 0:00:10,4
NYL
Sijoitus Nro Nimi Seura Aika Ero
1 35 Erja Salmela Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:03:04,2 0:00:00,0
MYL
Sijoitus Nro Nimi Seura Aika Ero
1 39 Jarkko Salmela 0:02:28,4 0:00:00,0
2 41 Tero Uusitalo Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:02:29,0 0:00:00,6
3 38 Matti Vaaja 0:02:29,5 0:00:01,1
4 37 Niila Pekkala Vantaan hiihtoseura 0:02:36,8 0:00:08,4
5 36 Esko Heinonen 0:02:51,1 0:00:22,7



6

42 Simo Vaija

0:03:16,1

0:00:47,7



